

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.61 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	18.09.2025	<u>TCDS, J</u> Sri Gudi Srinivasu undertakes to file vakalat for respondent No.2 and seeks time for filing counter affidavit. At his request, list after four weeks for filing counter affidavit. <u>TCDS, J</u> <i>Dvs</i>	