

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.M.A.C.M.A.No.61 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	16.10.2025	<u>TCDS, J</u> Sri N. Rama Krishna, learned counsel undertakes to file Vakalat for respondent No.2- United India Insurance Company Limited and seeks time for filing counter affidavit. Post the matter on 07.11.2025. <u>TCDS,J</u> TVN	